NOMINATION FORM – 'Kiwanis Australia Fellowship' Donor Information

| | Kiwanis Club | | Kiwanis District | | Individual | | Corporate or Business |
|----------|--|------------|--------------------------------|---------------|-----------------------|------------------|-----------------------|
| Kiwani | s Club or District | | Corpo | orate or F | Business Name | | |
| First N | ame | | Surname | | | | |
| Postal A | Address | | City | | State | e P/Co | ode |
| Phone | number | | | email - | | | |
| Recipi | ent name for eng | raved aw | ard and certificate | : | | | |
| Intend | ed presentation d | ate (for i | nclusion on the cert | rificate) | | | |
| | Mailing address i | f differen | it to above. | | | | |
| | First Name | | Surname | | | | |
| | Postal Address | | | - City - | | State F | 2/Code |
| | Phone number | | | email | | | |
| Donati | ion - \$500 | Tax dedi | uctible receipts will be issue | ed for indivi | dual, corporate or bu | usiness donation | s |
| | | | Pa | ymen | t Method | | |
| | Cheque or money order payable to Kiwanis Australia District Charitable Foundation (addre | | | | | | |
| | Direct Bank Deposit BSB 033-344 Account # 27- 5033 | | | | | | |
| | Credit Card (we | accept Vi | sa, MasterCard and | America | n Express) | | |
| Cardho | lder Name | | | | Signature | | |
| Card N | umber | | | | | | |
| Expiry | Date | | Security Code | | | | |
| Phone | Number | | | email | | | |
| | Online payment | – select y | our choice using the | e link on | the web page w | ww.kiwanis | .org.au |



Kiwanis Australia Fellowship



As a Special Recognition and Appreciation



Kiwanis Australia Fellowship

The 'Kiwanis Australia Fellowship' provides a way to recognise and express appreciation for exceptional services to Kiwanis and/or the community by:

- any Kiwanis member (whether at Club, Australia District or international levels) or
- non-Kiwanis individuals, corporations, businesses or community leaders
- overseas based individual Kiwanis members

It must be bestowed upon the recipient by another person or others such as:

- Kiwanis Australia District, Kiwanis Clubs or individual members (on behalf of other recipients)
- non-Kiwanis individuals, corporations, businesses or community leaders

Donation

Donation for each **'Kiwanis Australia Fellowship'** is \$500 payable to the Kiwanis Australia District Charitable Foundation.

Individual, corporation or business donations are tax deductible.

These donations will:

- provide a lasting legacy supporting Kiwanis Australia District programs
- be held by the Foundation in perpetuity for investment purposes where interest earnings will be used for grant making

Recipients

Each recipient of the prestigious 'Kiwanis Australia Fellowship':

- will receive an engraved award together with a personalised certificate
- is recorded in the Kiwanis Australia District 'Kiwanis Honours' booklet together with a summary of the citation
- receives the quarterly 'Australian Kiwanian' magazine

Nominations

Nominations for this **'Kiwanis Australia Fellowship'** can be made either by completing:

the nomination form shown in this brochure and forwarding to:
 Secretary
 Kiwanis Australia District Charitable
 Foundation
 4 Atherton Close
 Aspendale Gardens Vic 3195
 together with your preferred payment option

OR

by downloading and completing the nomination form from the web page www.kiwanis.org.au and forwarding to the Secretary (as shown above) and selecting your choice of online payment using the link on the web page.

Kiwanis in Australia

- Australia became the 22nd country in the world to embrace Kiwanis in October 1967
- today Kiwanis undertake a variety of community projects throughout Australia and a listing of Clubs can be found at www.kiwanis.org.au
- nationally Kiwanis supports:
 - HeartKids Australia 'Grants-in-Aid' program
 - Kiwanis Worldwide Service Project where Kiwanis International and UNICEF have joined forces to eliminate maternal and neonatal tetanus worldwide

Kiwanis Australia Foundation

The Kiwanis Australia District Charitable Foundation is:

- a company limited by guarantee and is a public ancillary fund
- endorsed by the Australian Tax Office as a 'Discretionary Investment Trust' that is an income tax exempt fund and a Deductible Gift Recipient
- registered with the Australian Charities and Not-for-Profits Commission and the Australian Securities and Investments Commission